

To Whom It May Concern:

RE: Employment Verification for Sartaj Hundal

I am writing to confirm that Sartaj Hundal was employed at Gas Media Group from January 2020 to July 2022. During his tenure with our company, Sartaj Hundal made valuable contributions to our organization.

Below are some details of Sartaj Hundal's employment with Gas Media Group:

• Employee Name: Sartaj Hundal

• Employment Start Date: January 2020

• Employment End Date: July 2022

 Work Performance: Sartaj Hundal consistently demonstrated dedication, professionalism, and a strong work ethic throughout his employment. He was reliable, punctual, and consistently met or exceeded performance expectations.

We found Sartaj Hundal to be an exceptional employee who consistently exhibited a positive attitude, strong interpersonal skills, and a willingness to go above and beyond to ensure the success of our projects. His strong work ethic and ability to work effectively in a team environment made him a valuable asset to our organization.

Yours sincerely,

Joseph Yi CEO

Gas Media Group

joseph@gasmedia.com